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Cric idropneumatici per camion

N

Hydropneumatic heavy duty jacks

Hydropneumatische LKW-Heber

B§ Crics hydropneumatiques pour poids lourds

Gatos hidro-neumaticos para camion

W132B

w122

Costruzione robusta per lavoro intensivo ® Ruote con cuscinetto a sfera e Valvola limitatrice di carico
Heavy duty design ® Wheels with ball bearings ¢ Overload safety valve

Sehr robuste Konstruktion fiir intensive Arbeiten ¢ Kugelgelagerte Réder ¢ Uberlastventil

Construction tres robuste pour travail intensif e Roulettes avec roulement a billes ® Soupape de surcharge

Construccion robusta para trabajo pesado e Ruedas con cojinete de bolas e Valvula limitadora de carga

INTERNATIONAL 36



Wi120 - W132/B - W122 15-60 |

L LA -_
li = li

i

- - - Technische Caractéristiques E—
Dati tecnici Technical data Eigenschaften techniques Datos técnicos

W120 W132/B W122
Portata Capacity Capacité Tragfahigkeit Capacidad de carga 30/15t 30/15t 60/30 t
Peso Weight Poids Gewicht Peso 32kg 39kg 68 kg
Pressione Pressure Pression Luftdruck Presion 8,5 bar 8-12bar 8-12bar

Kit Prolunghe (10,70,120 mm)
Extension kit (10,70,120 mm)
Verlangerungssatz (10,70,120 mm)

Kit de rallonges (10,70,120 mm)

Juego prolongaciones (10, 70, 120 mm)

The company reserves the right to introduce improvements in design or specification without prior notice
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